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No 1 GOLD Bertrand (Rg=3)

Pass 5 1:53.029

Pass 21 3:34.416 1 1:41.387 **

Pass 37 5:09.538 2 1:35.122 **

Pass 72 11:46.578 3 6:37.040

Pass 86 13:23.036 4 1:36.458

Pass 100 14:56.108 5 1:33.072 *

Pass 114 16:29.089 6 1:32.981 *

Pass 127 18:02.677 7 1:33.588

Pass 139 19:35.473 8 1:32.796 *

Pass 152 21:07.548 9 1:32.075 *

Pass 161 22:40.084 10 1:32.536

No 2 BOITEL Vincent (Rg=15)

Pass 9 2:03.468

Pass 30 3:58.659 1 1:55.191 *

Pass 48 5:50.235 2 1:51.576 *

Pass 76 11:48.695 3 5:58.460

Pass 93 13:39.788 4 1:51.093 *

Pass 108 15:29.705 5 1:49.917 *

Pass 123 17:18.745 6 1:49.040 *

Pass 138 19:08.435 7 1:49.690

Pass 151 20:58.614 8 1:50.179

Pass 164 22:47.812 9 1:49.198

No 3 LALEOUSE Eric (Rg=11)

Pass 11 2:06.279

Pass 31 3:59.073 1 1:52.794 *

Pass 47 5:49.966 2 1:50.893 *

Pass 75 11:47.581 3 5:57.615

Pass 89 13:33.070 4 1:45.489 *

Pass 105 15:17.575 5 1:44.505 *

Pass 119 17:01.468 6 1:43.893 *

No 4 LONCLE Jean-Michel (Rg=17)

Pass 19 2:21.255

Pass 36 4:24.740 1 2:03.485 *

Pass 53 6:27.738 2 2:02.998 *

Pass 78 11:56.655 3 5:28.917

Pass 146 20:21.252 4 8:24.597

Pass 160 22:23.576 5 2:02.324 *

In 170 24:35.701 6 2:12.125

No 6 LE MOINE Jean-Paul (Rg=16)

Pass 18 2:17.038

Pass 35 4:15.668 1 1:58.630 *

Pass 52 6:14.181 2 1:58.513 *

Pass 77 11:49.111 3 5:34.930

Pass 94 13:46.247 4 1:57.136 *

Pass 109 15:44.122 5 1:57.875

Pass 125 17:42.460 6 1:58.338

Pass 141 19:39.925 7 1:57.465

Pass 155 21:33.487 8 1:53.562 *

Pass 169 23:28.055 9 1:54.568

No 7 KERINO Jean-Michel (Rg=12)

Pass 17 2:14.795

Pass 34 4:11.366 1 1:56.571 *

Pass 50 6:01.939 2 1:50.573 *

Pass 70 11:40.644 3 5:38.705

Pass 88 13:29.386 4 1:48.742 *

Pass 104 15:17.550 5 1:48.164 *

Pass 120 17:05.052 6 1:47.502 *

No 13 WEISSENBACH Patrice (Rg=10)

Pass 13 2:06.824

Pass 28 3:52.742 1 1:45.918 *

Pass 45 5:33.879 2 1:41.137 *

Pass 66 11:31.500 3 5:57.621

Pass 84 13:13.033 4 1:41.533

Pass 99 14:54.341 5 1:41.308

Pass 116 16:37.262 6 1:42.921

Pass 133 18:20.308 7 1:43.046

Pass 145 20:02.439 8 1:42.131

Pass 157 21:43.322 9 1:40.883 *

Pass 168 23:24.941 10 1:41.619

No 17 ARMAND Gilles (Rg=5)

Pass 10 2:05.402

Pass 27 3:52.493 1 1:47.091 *

Pass 44 5:31.351 2 1:38.858 *

Pass 63 11:28.282 3 5:56.931

Pass 81 13:04.887 4 1:36.605 *

Pass 96 14:41.307 5 1:36.420 *

Pass 111 16:16.818 6 1:35.511 *

In 126 18:01.249 7 1:44.431

No 21 FOURGEAUD Frédéric (Rg=7)

Pass 4 1:52.801

Pass 22 3:35.398 1 1:42.597 *

Pass 40 5:14.891 2 1:39.493 *

Pass 73 11:46.818 3 6:31.927

Pass 87 13:25.164 4 1:38.346 *
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No 21 FOURGEAUD Frédéric (Rg=7)

Pass 102 15:03.520 5 1:38.356

Pass 118 16:40.529 6 1:37.009 *

Pass 132 18:18.496 7 1:37.967

Pass 143 19:56.439 8 1:37.943

No 28 REBILLON Maxence (Rg=9)

Pass 12 2:06.551

Pass 29 3:54.830 1 1:48.279 *

Pass 46 5:36.691 2 1:41.861 *

Pass 65 11:30.332 3 5:53.641

Pass 82 13:10.129 4 1:39.797 *

Pass 97 14:49.356 5 1:39.227 *

Pass 113 16:28.772 6 1:39.416

Pass 130 18:08.172 7 1:39.400

Pass 142 19:47.854 8 1:39.682

Pass 154 21:27.298 9 1:39.444

Pass 166 23:05.970 10 1:38.672 *

No 34 HAQUIN Christian (Rg=2)

Pass 8 2:02.158

Pass 25 3:46.912 1 1:44.754 *

Pass 41 5:20.319 2 1:33.407 **

Pass 64 11:28.503 3 6:08.184

Pass 80 12:59.605 4 1:31.102 *

Pass 95 14:30.738 5 1:31.133

Pass 110 16:01.724 6 1:30.986 *

Pass 124 17:32.770 7 1:31.046

Pass 135 19:04.539 8 1:31.769

Pass 147 20:34.930 9 1:30.391 *

Pass 158 22:12.609 10 1:37.679

No 46 TIRARD Guillaume (Rg=6)

Pass 3 1:52.768

Pass 20 3:34.356 1 1:41.588 **

Pass 38 5:14.251 2 1:39.895 *

Pass 67 11:34.765 3 6:20.514

Pass 83 13:12.775 4 1:38.010 *

Pass 98 14:50.314 5 1:37.539 *

Pass 112 16:26.264 6 1:35.950 *

Pass 128 18:03.498 7 1:37.234

Pass 140 19:39.684 8 1:36.186

Pass 153 21:16.255 9 1:36.571

Pass 165 22:53.593 10 1:37.338

No 55 BOURGEOIS Quentin (Rg=8)

Pass 7 1:55.324

Pass 24 3:42.945 1 1:47.621 *

Pass 43 5:24.217 2 1:41.272 *

Pass 68 11:38.781 3 6:14.564

Pass 85 13:18.495 4 1:39.714 *

Pass 101 14:58.440 5 1:39.945

Pass 117 16:38.061 6 1:39.621 *

Pass 131 18:17.799 7 1:39.738

Pass 144 19:58.047 8 1:40.248

Pass 156 21:37.391 9 1:39.344 *

Pass 167 23:15.697 10 1:38.306 *

No 56 MATECAT Laurent (Rg=14)

Pass 15 2:14.518

Pass 33 4:11.140 1 1:56.622 *

Pass 51 6:03.001 2 1:51.861 *

Pass 71 11:46.115 3 5:43.114

Pass 91 13:37.053 4 1:50.938 *

Pass 106 15:27.408 5 1:50.355 *

Pass 121 17:17.188 6 1:49.780 *

Pass 136 19:07.257 7 1:50.069

Pass 149 20:57.125 8 1:49.868

Pass 162 22:45.495 9 1:48.370 *

No 70 PORTA Orion (Rg=13)

Pass 14 2:13.127

Pass 32 4:08.230 1 1:55.103 *

Pass 49 6:01.835 2 1:53.605 *

Pass 74 11:46.952 3 5:45.117

Pass 92 13:39.224 4 1:52.272 *

Pass 107 15:29.268 5 1:50.044 *

Pass 122 17:18.128 6 1:48.860 *

Pass 137 19:07.779 7 1:49.651

Pass 150 20:57.971 8 1:50.192

Pass 163 22:46.245 9 1:48.274 *

No 75 REGUIN Rémi (Rg=4)

Pass 6 1:53.140

Pass 23 3:36.296 1 1:43.156 *

Pass 39 5:14.462 2 1:38.166 *

Pass 69 11:39.769 3 6:25.307

Pass 134 19:04.529 4 7:24.760

Pass 148 20:39.410 5 1:34.881 *

Pass 159 22:14.906 6 1:35.496

No 77 DELENNE Jeremy (Rg=1)

Pass 16 2:14.659

Pass 26 3:50.915 1 1:36.256 **

Pass 42 5:21.387 2 1:30.472 **

Pass 79 12:05.152 3 6:43.765

Pass 90 13:35.869 4 1:30.717
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No 77 DELENNE Jeremy (Rg=1)

Pass 103 15:05.835 5 1:29.966 **

Pass 115 16:36.881 6 1:31.046

Pass 129 18:07.332 7 1:30.451


